238
Chains & Storage
Polished Brass
75mm of adjustment
Speciality Chains / Straining Screws
10M Reels
2.5M
cut lengths

VAT
Inc
VAT
FAICHCC1610B 1.6mm 13mm Brass £30.56 £36.67
FAICHCC1610C 1.6mm 13mm Chrome £33.80 £40.56
FAICHCC2010S 2.0mm 19mm Stainless £37.56 £45.07
Jack Chain Zinc Plated
Jack chain, figure of eight shaped and zinc plated for
increased durability.
LINK
THICKNESS
FINISH Ex
VAT
Inc
VAT
FAICHJCUT16Z 1.6mm Zinc Plated £3.60 £4.32
FAICHJCUT20Z 2.0mm Zinc Plated £4.40 £5.28
SIZE BODY
LENGTH
PACK
QTY
Ex
VAT
Inc
VAT
FAICHSCREW6 6mm 89mm 2 £5.60 £6.72
FAICHSCREW8 8mm 104mm 2 £6.40 £7.68
FAICHSCREW10 10mm 133mm 1 £5.60 £6.72
Straining Screws
Straining screw hook and eye, manufactured
from galvanised steel for increased durability.
Used to tension wire and rope.
LINK
THICK.
LINK
LENGTH
FINISH Ex
VAT
Inc
VAT
FAICHOP18 1.8mm 13mm Brass £45.92 £55.10
FAICHOC18 1.8mm 13mm Chrome £49.86 £59.83
FAICHOP23 2.3mm 16mm Brass £59.50 £71.40
FAICHOC23 2.3mm 16mm Chrome £69.12 £82.94
Oval Chain
A lightweight chain suitable for a variety of domestic
household applications. Supplied in 10 metre reels
in polished brass or chrome plated brass.